



for the best



MNS 630

MADO Schärfmaschine SUPERSCHLIFF

SHARPENING MACHINE | MACHINE À AFFÛTER | MNS 630



for the best

MADO Schärfmaschine

Schärfen ... nur mit MADO. Spitzentechnik im Detail.

Kosten senken - Qualität erzielen.

Die MADO SUPERSCHLIFF

Ist nach wie vor einzigartig in ihrer Funktionalität und der Vielfältigkeit ihrer Verwendungsmöglichkeiten. Ob Messer für die Zerlegung, den Verkaufsraum oder die Küche, alle Schneidwerkzeuge können mit der SUPERSCHLIFF mühelos und fachgerecht nachgeschärft werden. Der optimale „Balligschliff“ entsteht durch die spezielle Kontaktscheibe wie von selbst. Äußerst hohe Standzeiten gelten auch für die Maschine selbst, die durch ihre grundsätzliche Konstruktion mit einem Gehäuse aus Kunststoff in Verbindung mit Edelstahl und ihrer ausgereiften Technik als absolut unverwundlich gilt.

| | |
|---------------|----------------------|
| Type | MNS 630 D/W |
| Tiefe | 365 mm |
| Breite | 520 mm |
| Höhe | 368 mm |
| Stromart | 400/230 V, 50 Hz D/W |
| Motorleistung | 0,3/0,5 kW D/W |
| Gewicht | ca. 16 kg |

Abmessungen und technische Daten · Keine Konstruktionszeichnung · Änderungen vorbehalten · Genaue Anschlussmaße sind zu erfragen

Sharpening Machine

Sharpening ... only with MADO. Top technology in detail.

Reduce costs - Achieve the best quality.

The MADO SUPERSCHLIFF

is still unique in its functionality and variety of applications. Whether knives for carving up, for the sales room, kitchen – all cutting tools can be resharpened with the SUPERSCHLIFF effortlessly and professionally. The optimal “crown finish” develops through the special contact disc by itself. Even the machine itself has an extremely long servicelife. The MADO SUPERSCHLIFF can be considered indestructible due to its absolutely solid design with a housing made of plastics in connection with stainless steel and its mature technology.

| | |
|----------------|----------------------|
| Type | MNS 630 D/W |
| Depth | 365 mm |
| Width | 520 mm |
| Height | 368 mm |
| Current type | 400/230 V, 50 Hz D/W |
| Motor capacity | 0,3/0,5 kW D/W |
| Weight | approx. 16 kg |

Dimensions and Technical Data · Technical alterations are subject to change · This drawing is only a layout and do not complies with our construction drawings · Exact mounting dimensions should be obtained

Machine à affûter

Affûter ... uniquement avec MADO. Techniques de pointe en détail.

Diminuer les coûts - Améliorer la qualité

La MADO SUPERSCHLIFF

est depuis toujours unique dans sa fonction et dans la diversité de son domaine d'utilisation. Que ce soient des couteaux pour la découpe, le magasin de vente ou la cuisine, tous les outils de coupe peuvent être réaffûtés sans peine et dans les règles de l'art avec la SUPERSCHLIFF. Le tranchant «ballonné» s'obtient de lui-même par la roue à contact spéciale. La MNS630 a une durée de vie particulièrement élevée du fait de sa construction en inox combiné à de la matière synthétique. Sa technique éprouvée et aboutie, rend la machine particulièrement solide.

| | |
|------------|---------------------------|
| Type | MNS 630 D/W |
| Profondeur | 365 mm |
| Largeur | 520 mm |
| Hauteur | 368 mm |
| Tension | 400/230 V, 50 Hz tri/mono |
| Puissance | 0,3/0,5 kW tri/mono |
| Poids | ca. 16 kg |

Dimensions et données techniques · Pas de vue éclatée · Sous réserve de modification · Dimensions exactes de branchement sur demande